
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim

admitted

Nature of

claim

Whether 

related

party?

% voting 

share in 

CoC, if

applicabl

e

1 Minimol T Minimol T 13/04/2022 70,482.00 70,482.00 Gratuity No Nil Nil Nil 70,482.00 Nil Nil

2
Berlin Mary 

Hema.L

Berlin Mary 

Hema.L
14.04.2022 60,750.00 60,750.00 Gratuity No Nil Nil Nil 60,750.00 Nil Nil

3

Shibu TC -

Representing 

few workers

Representing 

the workers
10/5/2022 1,591,676.00 1,591,676.00

Worker-

Salary and 

wages

No Nil Nil Nil 1,591,676.00 Nil Nil

Total 1,722,908.00 1,722,908.00 1,722,908.00

Annexure – 5

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s SD Pharmacy Pvt Ltd ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 31/03/2022 ; List of creditors as on: 07/12/2022                                     

List of operational creditors (Workmen)

(Amount in�)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 

of 

contingen

t claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be

set-off

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Remarks, 

if any

Sl.

No.

Name of 

authorised 

representativ

e, if any

Name of 

work man


